Bellekler

Uriin

4GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-4G HI-
LEVEL

4GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC19200D4/4G HI-LEVEL

8GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SO0PC19200D4/8G HI-LEVEL

8GB DDR4 3200MHz CL22 HLV-PC25600D4-8G HI-
LEVEL

16GB KUTULU DDR4 3200Mhz HLV-PC25600D4-16G
HI-LEVEL

8GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
S0PC25600D4/8G HI-LEVEL

16GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
S0PC19200D4/16G HI-LEVEL

8GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-8G HI-
LEVEL 1x8G

16GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-16G
HI-LEVEL 1x16G

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC25600D4/16G HI-LEVEL

8GB DR4 CL16 KF432C16BB2A/8TR KINGSTON
RGB1x8

8GB DDR4 3200MHz CL16 DIMM KF432C16BB/8TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU
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8GB DDR4 3200MHZ SODIMM KVR32522S8/8

KINGSTON

8GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR3252256/8 KINGSTON

SODIMM

8GB DDR4 3200MHz CL16 DIMM KF432S20IB/8TR

KINGSTON

8GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N2258/8 KINGSTON

8GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N2256/8 KINGSTON

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

32GB

32GB

DDR4 3200Mhz CL16 DIMM KF432C16BB/16TR
KINGST

DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22D8/16
KINGSTON 1x16G

DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM KVR32S522S8/16
KINGSTON

DDR4 CL16 3200Mhz KF432C16BB2AK2/16TR
KINGSTON RGB2X8

DDR4 CL16 DIMM KF432C16BBK2/16TR
3200MHz KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU
(2x8G)

DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM CL22 KVR32522D8/16
KINGSTON

DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22S8/16
KINGSTON 1x16G

DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
S0PC25600D4/32G HI-LEVEL

DDR4 3200Mhz CL20 SODIMM
KF432520IB/32TR KINGSTON IMPACT
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32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

64GB

64GB

KUTULU DDR4 3200Mhz HLV-PC25600D4-32G
HI-LEVEL

DDR4 3200Mhz CL16 DIMM
KF432C16BBK2/32TR KINGSTON BEAST
SoGUTUCULU

DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22D8/32
KINGSTON

DDR4 3200MHz CL16 DIMM KF432C16BB/32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x32G

DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM CL22 KVR32522D8/32
KINGSTON

DDR4 CL16 3200MHz KF432C16BB2AK2/32TR
KINGSTON RGB 2x16G

DDR4 CL16 3200Mhz KF432C16BB2AK2/64TR
KINGSTON RGB 2x32

DDR4 3200MHz CL16 KF432C16BBK2/64TR
KINGSTON

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

92,00 USD

99,00 USD

100,00
usb
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usb
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146,00
usb

190,00
usb

230,00
usb



